Scoresheet for Team: 13301 VENUS

For Week Number:

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13301 VENUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

8
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07393
07392
12748
13528
13043
13046
13047

0 0 0 0

P-STYLE

Name

Moriya, Shuniji
Minamiguchi, Rie
Koyama, Eiji
Yonedome, Toru
Alioune, Juff
Fukaumi, Riku
Takeuchi, Fuuki

1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13302 NOVA
Host Location:

Home Team 13301

Division Rep(s):

P-STYLE

SL MP Player # Name

N*
N*
N*

*

*

2z zZ2 2
*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
7
6
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O O O O o oo

12103
13067
07057
12061
13045
12063
13529

Hirata, Masaaki
Harano, Mitsuaki
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Takaki, Hidemitsu
Nishio, Kayo

Ishihara, Shoji
Masuda, Mitsuru

(13304) Shozaki B On 02/08/2023 At Billiard Shozaki

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13302 NOVA

For Week Number:

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13301 VENUS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

*

*

*
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*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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07393
07392
12748
13528
13043
13046
13047

0 0 0 0

P-STYLE

Name

Moriya, Shuniji
Minamiguchi, Rie
Koyama, Eiji
Yonedome, Toru
Alioune, Juff
Fukaumi, Riku
Takeuchi, Fuuki

1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13302 NOVA
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

P-STYLE

SL MP Player # Name

N*
N*
N*

*

*

2z zZ2 2
*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

6
7
6
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12103
13067
07057
12061
13045
12063
13529

Hirata, Masaaki
Harano, Mitsuaki
Maruyama, Shigetaka
Takaki, Hidemitsu
Nishio, Kayo

Ishihara, Shoji
Masuda, Mitsuru

(13303) Shozaki A On 02/08/2023 At P-STYLE

13302

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13303 Shozaki A

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

0 0 0 0

Team: 13303 Shozaki A

Host Location:
* 3 08436
07385
12364
12365
12199
13048
13062
12200

22222222
* *
oNPMOODN OO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player #

Name

Tajima, Megumi
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya

Hirai, Akiko
Katamura, Norihiro
Yoneda, Koji
Kusaba, Hiroyuki
Shinjo, Yasumoto

Home Team 13303

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13304 Shozaki B
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player # Name
N=*2 0 11447 Shozaki, Miyuki
N*7 0 12286 Imai, Taku
N*5 0 13270 Goto, Taiyo
N*4 0 13271 Shimada, Takuma
N*3 0 13272 Fuji, Tomoaki
N*3 0 13273 Zaitsu, Tatsuki
N=*2 0 13531 Sato, Yuki
N*2 0 13530 Koga, Naoya

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13302) NOVA On 02/08/2023 At P-STYLE

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13304 Shozaki B

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka | Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

0 0 0 0

Team: 13303 Shozaki A

Host Location:
* 3 08436
07385
12364
12365
12199
13048
13062
12200

22222222
* *
oNPMOODN OO
O OO OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiard Shozaki
SL MP Player #

Name

Tajima, Megumi
Matoba, Yudai
Hirai, Shinya

Hirai, Akiko
Katamura, Norihiro
Yoneda, Koji
Kusaba, Hiroyuki
Shinjo, Yasumoto

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 13304 Shozaki B
Host Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL MP Player # Name
N=*2 0 11447 Shozaki, Miyuki
N*7 0 12286 Imai, Taku
N*5 0 13270 Goto, Taiyo
N*4 0 13271 Shimada, Takuma
N*3 0 13272 Fuji, Tomoaki
N*3 0 13273 Zaitsu, Tatsuki
N=*2 0 13531 Sato, Yuki
N*2 0 13530 Koga, Naoya

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13301) VENUS On 02/08/2023 At Billiard Shozaki

13304

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



