Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 13301 VENUS

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13301 VENUS Team: 13302 NOVA Host Location: P-STYLE Host Location: P-STYLE SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name N * 8 0 07393 Moriya, Shunji ¥3,000 6 0 12103 Hirata, Masaaki ¥3,000 Ν 6 07392 Minamiguchi, Rie ¥3,000 N * 7 13067 ¥3,000 0 0 Harano, Mitsuaki N * 6 Ν 6 0 12748 Koyama, Eiji ¥3,000 0 07057 Maruyama, Shigetaka ¥3,000 N * 5 * 4 13528 Yonedome, Toru ¥3,000 12061 Takaki, Hidemitsu ¥3,000 Ν 0 0 3 Alioune, Juff ¥3,000 Nishio, Kayo ¥3,000 N * 0 13043 3 0 13045 N * 3 0 13046 Fukaumi, Riku ¥3,000 N * 3 0 12063 Ishihara, Shoji ¥3,000 N * 2 0 13047 Takeuchi, Fuuki ¥3,000 N * 2 13529 Masuda, Mitsuru ¥3,000 0

(13304) Shozaki B On 02/08/2023 At Billiard Shozaki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 13302 NOVA

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13301 VENUS Team: 13302 NOVA
Host Location: P-STYLE Host Location: P-STYLE

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N * 8	0	07393	Moriya, Shunji	¥3,000	N * 6	0	12103	Hirata, Masaaki	¥3,000
N * 6	0	07392	Minamiguchi, Rie	¥3,000	N * 7	0	13067	Harano, Mitsuaki	¥3,000
N * 6	0	12748	Koyama, Eiji	¥3,000	N * 6	0	07057	Maruyama, Shigetaka	¥3,000
N * 4	0	13528	Yonedome, Toru	¥3,000	N * 5	0	12061	Takaki, Hidemitsu	¥3,000
N * 3	0	13043	Alioune, Juff	¥3,000	N * 3	0	13045	Nishio, Kayo	¥3,000
N * 3	0	13046	Fukaumi, Riku	¥3,000	N * 3	0	12063	Ishihara, Shoji	¥3,000
N * 2	0	13047	Takeuchi, Fuuki	¥3,000	N * 2	0	13529	Masuda, Mitsuru	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13303) Shozaki A On 02/08/2023 At P-STYLE

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 13303 Shozaki A

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13303 Shozaki ATeam: 13304 Shozaki BHost Location: Billiard ShozakiHost Location: Billiard Shozaki

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
N * 3	0	08436	Tajima, Megumi	¥3,000	N * 2	0	11447	Shozaki, Miyuki	¥3,000
N * 9	0	07385	Matoba, Yudai	¥3,000	N * 7	0	12286	Imai, Taku	¥3,000
N * 5	0	12364	Hirai, Shinya	¥3,000	N * 5	0	13270	Goto, Taiyo	¥3,000
N * 2	0	12365	Hirai, Akiko	¥3,000	N * 4	0	13271	Shimada, Takuma	¥3,000
N * 6	0	12199	Katamura, Norihiro	¥3,000	N * 3	0	13272	Fuji, Tomoaki	¥3,000
N * 4	0	13048	Yoneda, Koji	¥3,000	N * 3	0	13273	Zaitsu, Tatsuki	¥3,000
N * 2	0	13062	Kusaba, Hiroyuki	¥3,000	N * 2	0	13531	Sato, Yuki	¥3,000
N * 8	0	12200	Shinjo, Yasumoto	¥3,000	N * 2	0	13530	Koga, Naoya	¥3,000

(13302) NOVA On 02/08/2023 At P-STYLE

¥3,000

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 13304 Shozaki B

For Week Number: 1/16 On 02/01/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Fukuoka I Spring 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team

8

12200

Visiting Team

13530

Koga, Naoya

Team: 13303 Shozaki A Team: 13304 Shozaki B Host Location: Billiard Shozaki Host Location: Billiard Shozaki SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name N * 2 N * 3 0 08436 Tajima, Megumi ¥3,000 0 11447 Shozaki, Miyuki ¥3,000 Ν * 9 07385 Matoba, Yudai ¥3,000 N * 7 12286 ¥3,000 0 0 Imai, Taku N * 5 Ν 5 0 12364 Hirai, Shinya ¥3,000 0 13270 Goto, Taiyo ¥3,000 N * 4 * 2 0 12365 Hirai, Akiko ¥3,000 0 13271 Shimada, Takuma ¥3,000 Ν N * N * 6 ¥3,000 13272 Fuji, Tomoaki ¥3,000 0 12199 Katamura, Norihiro 3 0 4 0 13048 Yoneda, Koji ¥3,000 N * 3 0 13273 Zaitsu, Tatsuki ¥3,000 2 13062 Kusaba, Hiroyuki ¥3,000 N * 2 Sato, Yuki ¥3,000 Ν 0 0 13531

¥3,000

Shinjo, Yasumoto

(13301) VENUS On 02/08/2023 At Billiard Shozaki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information